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ANEXO Il

ITINERARIO DEL SERVICIO PUBLICO DE TRANSPORTE

PARADAS
CARRETERAS DEL DISTANCIAS
ITINERARIO i SI)IL/GPL[JJL“:\TRC:EZ
(s)
) . . PARCIAL | AL ORIGEN
- CUENCA p 0 0
N-320a; N-420 MELGOSA (LA) p 7 7
N-420 |MOHORTE P 4 11
N-420 ZOMAS (LAS) (CRUCE) p 2 13
N-420 FUENTES p 3 16
N-420 CARADA DEL HOYO (CRUCE) p 12 28
N-420; CM-9223 REILLO p 9 37
CM-9223; N-420; CM- || CARBONERAS DE , ’ 4
2109 GUADAZAON
CM-2109;9I;1£—:;20; CUV= o asaroNciLLO p 10 55
CU-V-9146; N-420 || CANETE P 19 74
CM-2106 SALINAS DEL MANZANO P 10 84
N-420 SALVACARETE p 6 90
N-420 ARROYO CEREZO p 13 103
e (s?I:lJC?ES/PUENTE) s ) = .
N-420 TORREBAJA p 4 125
N-420; N-330 LIBROS p 131
N-330  |[VILLEL P 10 141
N-330 VILLASTAR p 8 149
N-330; N-234 TERUEL p 11 160
N-234; A-23 SEGORBE p 83 243
A-23; N-234a; N-225; A-
7N; N-340; CV-18; A7 | CASTELLON DE LA PLANA p 61 304
N-340a; AP-7N; N-340 | TORREBLANCA P 39 343
3'\'1'23;42_‘7?2'_36?::;;;; TARRAGONA p 148 491
-7/N-340; T-214; AP-7N;
A C7_/3'\'2'_3é1_02’4T5; i B—27ON' BARCELONA p 100 591
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PARADAS
CARRETERAS DEL DISTANCIAS
ITINERARIO AR glzllepljj S\TR(ZSS
(S)
PARCIAL | AL ORIGEN
CUENCA p 0 0
A-40; CU-V-2174 JABAGA P 14 14
575 ?CBI;GCE)DE LA OBISPALIA i 15 -
A-40 VILLAR DEL HORNO P 9 35
A-40 NAHARROS P 6 41
cM-2121 | TORREJONCILLO DEL REY P 9 50
CM-2102 PALOMARES DEL CAMPO P 8 58
CM-2102; CM-3120 MONTALBO P 12 70
A-3; CM-310 SAELICES P 16 86
A-3 VILLARRUBIO P 9 95
CM-3011 ALMENDROS P 4 99
CU-V-3031 TORRUBIA DEL CAMPO P 7 106
Y CU-V-3032 ACEBRON (EL) P 2 108
CU-V-3032 LLAE'\LLER 5 DE WEDEE P 3 111
CM-200 HORCAJO DE SANTIAGO P 119
CM-200 POZORRUBIO P 125
CM-200; CM3013 VILLAMAYOR DE SANTIAGO p 11 136
CM-3013; CM310 VILLANUEVA DE ALCARDETE P 145
CM-310 QUINTANAR DE LA ORDEN P 154
CM-3103; N-301; N-301a | MOTA DEL CUERVO P 18 172
T e L A
N-301 EL PEDERNOSO P 8 187
CM-3102 LAS MESAS P 12 199
CM-3102 SOCUELLAMOS P 12 211
CANETE P
CM-2106; N-420; CM-215 | BONICHES P
CM-215 CAMPILLOS-PARAVIENTOS P 11 17
CM-215 FUENTELESPINO DE MOYA P 9 26
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PARADAS
CARRETERAS DEL (P)/PUNTOS DISTANCIAS
ITINERARIO LOCALIDADES SINGULARES
(S)
PARCIAL | AL ORIGEN
CM-215 LANDETE P 9 35
CM-215; N-330 TALAYUELAS P 11 46
CU-V-6001 GRAJA DE CAMPALBO P 53
CU-V-6001 MANZANERUELA P 57
CM-2251; CM-9221 SANTA CRUZ DE MOYA P 9 66
MONTALBO P 0 0
CM-3120 VILLAREJO DE FUENTES P 12 12
CM-3009 FUENTELESPINO DE HARO P 14 26
CM-3009; CM-3108 OSA DE LA VEGA P 9 35
CM-3108 HINOJOSOS (LOS) P 10 45
CM-3108 MOTA DEL CUERVO P 12 57
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